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B Ogado V- v 9 dlid! 1 dSad1 3850 (e J&5 euey 98 J J V0 - =transmissiony
%Y - 9 &SI dSidl Ao Jolie )5 9)l U1 bigiuw W1 830l (S gladall dlaall
DSPs wleglaadl J&5 W& profit by JI 8ls] &Sl wlbsle o Agull da>
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DSL COPPER CONNECTION
(DSL) (gwloeidl JsI1 s 6

DSP cost= Local Loop (3000) +Transmission (1500) = 4500 LL

DSP DSL selling price =5.85= 8750 LL
MOT Revenue (20%) = 4500 + (0.2(8750-4500))/1.2= 5208 LL
(LY 83135 ol )

E1(2Mbps) =110S can serve 21 DSL end users (per user =110/21=5.25)
ISP revenue = 20S -—> ISP Profit = 20 - (5.2+ 5.8)= 95

DSP Profit = 8750-5200=3550 LL

DSP&ISP profit = 95+2.45=11.4 S (57%)

MOT Revenue (from ISP and DSP) =5.25+3.55= 8.75 DSP = (43%)
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FIBER CONNECTION
4 gaall ALY e AN

DSP cost= RoW Local Loop (4700) + Transmission (5000)

DSP fiber selling price= 20000 LL

MOT revenue (20%)= 9700+ (0.2(20000-9700)/1.2) =11400LL
E1(2Mbps) =110S can serve 7 fiber end users (per user =110/7=15.75)
ISP revenue = 605 -—> ISP Profit = 60-(15.7+13.3(20000LL) = 31$
DSP&ISP profit = 315+5.75=36.75 (61%)

MOT Revenue (from ISP and DSP) =15.75+7.65(11400LL) = 23.35(39%)
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Intent corporate wireless (500 -1000 customers) .
SN ASLLEd)
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ISP selling price of a 20Mbps dedicated connection including wireless local
loop taken from DSP (who pays 100M LBP lump sum per year to
MOT=1100USD)
CUSTOMER 1100USD

e 300S To DSP who pays to MOT only RS (20%)=505

o Gross margin =2505

e 800Sto ISP
o 400S cost of internet to MOT
o ISP Gross Margin= 400S

DSP+ISP = 2505$+4005=6505 (59%)
MOT (from ISP and DSP) =505+4005=4505 (41%)




Connectivity corporate wireless (1000 links)
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DSP Selling price of 6M=300$
DSP pays to MOT RS (20%)= 0.2x300/1.2=50S, and the loop of 100M LBP

e 300%
o 250% DSP (83%)
o 50$ MOT (17%)

DSP has made investment in network
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ISP Data

ISP name

Data Center/POP Address/Location

ISP Data Report per
Data Center/POP

Month of , 2020

Contracted International Capacity with MoT (in Mbps)

Residential Sector

ISP-Location-Date

Private Fixed Wireless/
MobilelSP 3G-4G and others to
be listed separately)

Number of | Local BWin| International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
Ogero DSP
Internet DSL DSP(1.) name
DSP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of | Local BWin | International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
Ogero DSP
Internet FTTH DSP(1.) name
DSP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of | Local BWin | International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
Other Residential Internet (LTE/ Ogero DSP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

DSP(1..) name

DSP(..n) name

MIC1

MIC2

Total(s)/Avg(s)

Ogero DSP

Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(1..) name

Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(..n) name

Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC1

Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC2

Total(s)/Avg(s)
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Corporate Sector

ISP-Location-Date

Number of [ Local BW in | International BW in | Local BW per Customer in [ International BW per Customer in
Internet EFM/HDSL/DSL = — Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
(Dedicated VPN or not, to be gero
X DSP(1..) name
listed separately) DSP(.n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of [ Local BW in | International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Internet FTTO/FTTH (Dedicated = — Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
VPN or n l Eero
or not, to be listed DSP(1.) name
separately) DSP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of | Local BW in| International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps
Other Corporate Internet (LTE/ Ogero DSP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Private Fixed Wireless/ DSP(1..) name
MobilelSP 3G-4G and others to DSP(..n) name
be listed separately) MIC1
MIC2
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of | Local BW in| International BW in | Local BW per Customer in | International BW per Customer in
Customers Mbps Mbps Mbps Mbps

Content for Third Party ISP(s)

Content (A) for Third Party ISP(X)
thru Ogero DSP

Content (a) for Third Party ISP(x)
thru DSP(1)

Content (b) for Third Party ISP(y)
thru DSP(2)

Content (c) for Third Party ISP(z)
thru DSP(n)

Total(s)/Avg(s)

Ogero DSP

Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(1..) name

Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(..n) name

Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC1

Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC2

Total(s)/Avg(s)
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ISP-Location-Date

Residential + Corporate

Number of
Customers

Local BW
in Mbps

International BW in
Mbps

Local BW per Customer
in Mbps

International BW per Customer
in Mbps

Ogero DSP

Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(1..) name

Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

DSP(..n) name

Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC1

Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

MIC2

Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

Total/Avg International Capacity (in Mbps) for Customers Listed in this Data Report

Total(s)/Avg(s) Local Capacities (in Mbps) for
Customers Listed in this ISP Data Report

Wired Local Interconnect with Ogero DSP provided by

MoT

Wired Local Interconnect with Private DSP(s) provided
by MoT for the account of the DSP to be listed

separately per DSP

Wired/Wireless Local Interconnect with MIC1/2
provided by MoT/Private DSP(s) for the account of the
ISP to be listed separately per Private DSP and per MIC

Wireless Local Interconnect Links with/provided by
Private DSP(s) to be listed separately per DSP
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DSP Data

DSP name

CO/Site Address/Location

DSP Data Report per
CO/site

Month of ,2020

Contracted/Licensed Local Capacity with/by MoT (in Mbps)

From/To this CO/Site

To/From CO/Site (1..n)

Residential Sector

DSP-Location-Date

Number of Local BW in Local BW per Customerin | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
LL/Connectivity for/over Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
Internet DSL ISP(1..) name
ISP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of Local BWin| Local BW per Customerin | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
LL/Connectivity for/over Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
Internet FTTH ISP(1..) name
ISP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of Local BW in Local BW per Customer in | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
LL /Connectivity for/over Other Customers Mbps Mbps only) (Y/N)
Residential Internet (LTE/ Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
Private Fixed Wireless and ISP(1..) name
others to be listed separately) ISP(..n) hame
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Ogero ISP Total(s)/Avg(s) n/a n/a n/a n/a
ISP(1..) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
ISP(..n) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
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Corporate Sector

DSP-Location-Date

Number of Local BWin| Local BW per Customerin [ Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
LL/Connectivity for/over Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
Internet EFM/HDSL/DSL Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
(Dedicated VPN or not, to be ISP(1..) name
listed separately) ISP(..n) name
Total/Avg(s)
Number of Local BW in Local BW per Customer in | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
LL/Connectivity for/over Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
Internet FTTO/FTTH (Dedicated Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
VPN or not, to be listed ISP(1..) name
separately) ISP(..n) name
Total/Avg(s)
Number of Local BWin [ Local BW per Customerin | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
LL/Connectivity for/over Other Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
Corporate Internet (LTE/ Private Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a
Fixed Wireless and others to be ISP(1..) name
listed separately) ISP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Customers/Links for the account of Number of Local BW in | Local BW per Customer/Link | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
Corporate Connectivity Links the DSP provided by Customers/Links Mbps in Mbps Only) (Y/N)
over Private Fixed Wireless, DSP name
Ogero DSP and/or others to be Ogero DSP
listed separately (Dedicated VPN Third Party DSP(1..) name
or not, to be listed separately) Thrid Party DSP(..n) name
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Number of Local BW in Local BW per Customer in | Using Local BW Only (Connectivity
Customers Mbps Mbps Only) (Y/N)
Content (A) transpo:’;;mm ISP(X) to Ogero n/a n/a n/a n/a
Content (a) transport from ISP(x) to ISP(1)
Content transport from/to ISP(s)
Content (b) transport from ISP(y) to ISP(2)
Content (c) transport from ISP(z) to ISP(n)
Total(s)/Avg(s)
Ogero ISP Total(s)/Avg(s) n/a n/a n/a n/a
ISP(1..) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
ISP(..n) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
DSP name Total(s)/Avg(s)
Ogero DSP Total(s)/Avg(s)
Third Party DSP(1..) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
Third Party DSP(..n) name Total(s)/Avg(s)
Page 2/3




DSP-Location-Date

Residential + Corporate

Number of Local BW

Local BW per Customer in

Using Local BW Only

Total(s)/Avg(s) Local
Capacities (in Mbps) for
Customers Listed in this DSP
Data Report

Customers in Mbps Mbps (Connectivity Only) (Y/N)

Ogero ISP Grand Total(s)/Avg(s) n/a n/a n/a n/a
ISP(1..) name Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)
ISP(..n) name Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)
DSP name Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)
Ogero DSP Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)
Third Party DSP(1..) name Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)
Third Party DSP(..n) name Grand Total(s)/Avg(s)

Wired Local Interconnect with Ogero ISP provided by MoT n/a n/a

Wired Local Interconnect with Private ISP(s) provided by MoT for the
account of the DSP to be listed separately per ISP

Wired/Wireless Local Interconnect with MIC1/2 provided by MoT/Private
DSP(s) for the account of the DSP to be listed separately per Private DSP
and per MIC

Wireless Local Interconnect Links with Private ISP(s) to be listed separately

per ISP

Page 3/3




ISP Customers

ISP name

Customers

Data Center/POP Address/Location

ISP Customers
Report per Data
Center/POP

Month of , 2020

Residential Sector

ISP Customers-Location-Date

Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
Ogero DSP
Internet DSL
ernet DS DSP(1..) name
DSP(..n) name
Total Count
Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
Ogero DSP
Internet FTTH DSP(L.) name
DSP(..n) name
Total Count
Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
Other Residential Internet (LTE/ Ogero DSP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Private Fixed Wireless/ DSP(1..) name
MobilelSP 3G-4G and others to DSP(..n) name
be listed separately) MIC1
MIC2
Total Count
Ogero DSP Total Count
DSP(1..) name Total Count
DSP(..n) name Total Count
MIC1 Total Count
MIC2 Total Count

Page 1/3



Corporate Sector

ISP Customers-Location-Date

Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Internet EFM/HDSL/DSL Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
(Dedicated VPN or not, to be Ogero DSP
X DSP(1..) name
listed separately) DSP(.n) name
Total Count
Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Internet FTTO/FTTH (Dedicated Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
. Ogero DSP
VPN or not, to be listed DSP(L.) name
separately) DSP(.n) name
Total Count
Customer Customer Billing/Ref. Customer Customer Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel.
Name Number Address Coordinates No, Mob. No and other)
Other Corporate Internet (LTE/ Ogero DSP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Private Fixed Wireless/ DSP(1..) name
MobilelSP 3G-4G and others to DSP(..n) name
be listed separately) MIC1
MIC2
Total Count
Customer Customer Billing/Ref. | Third Party ISP | Third Party ISP DC/POP | Third Party ISP Contact Details
Name Number DC/POP Address | Location/GPS Coordinates| (Tel. No, Mob. No and other)
Content (A) for Third Party ISP(X)
thru Ogero DSP n/a n/a
Content (a) for Third Party ISP(x) n/a n/a
Content for Third Party ISP(s) thru DSP(1)
Content (b) for Third Party ISP(y)
thru DSP(2) n/a n/a
Content (c) for Third Party ISP(z)
thru DSP(n) n/a n/a
Total Count
Ogero DSP Total Count
DSP(1..) name Total Count
DSP(..n) name Total Count
MIC1 Total Count
Mic2 Total Count
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ISP Customers-Location-Date

Residential + Corporate

Customer
Name

Customer
Billing/Ref. Number

Customer
Address

Customer Location/GPS
Coordinates

Customer Contact Details
(Tel. No, Mob. No and other)

Ogero DSP Total Count
DSP(1..) name Total Count
DSP(..n) name Total Count

MIC1 Total Count
MIC2 Total Count

VYo
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DSP Customers- Links

DSP name

Customers/Links

CO/Site Address/Location

DSP Customers/Links
Report per CO/Site

Month of ,2020

Residential Sector

DSP Customers/Links-Location-Date

Customer Name Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer Address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
LL/Connectivity for/over Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Internet DSL ISP(1..) name n/a
ISP(..n) name n/a
Total Count
Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
Customer Name
Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
LL/Connectivity for/over Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Internet FTTH ISP(1..) name n/a
ISP(..n) name n/a
Total Count
Number of Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer Address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
LL /Connectivity for/over Other Customers Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
Residential Internet (LTE/ Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Private Fixed Wireless and ISP(1..) name
others to be listed separately) ISP(..n) name
Total Count
Ogero ISP Total Count n/a
ISP(1..) name Total Count
ISP(..n) name Total Count
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Corporate Sector

DSP Customers/Links-Location-Date

Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer Address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
LL/Connectivity for/over Customer Name Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
Internet EFM/HDSL/DSL Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
(Dedicated VPN or not, to be ISP(1..) name n/a
listed separately) ISP(..n) name n/a
Total Count
Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer Address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
LL/Connectivity for/over Customer Name Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
Internet FTTO/FTTH (Dedicated Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
VPN or not, to be listed ISP(1..) name n/a
separately) ISP(..n) name n/a
Total Count
Customer Billing/Ref. Frequency Customer Address/Location/GPS | Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
LL/Connectivity for/over Other Customer Name Number Band/Channel Coord. Mob. No and other)
Corporate Internet (LTE/ Private Ogero ISP n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Fixed Wireless and others to be ISP(1..) name
listed separately) ISP(..n) name
Total Count
Customers/Links for the account Customer/Link Customer/Link Frequency Customer/Link Customer Contact Details (Tel. No,
Corporate Connectivity Links of the DSP provided by Name Billing/Ref. Number Band/Channel Address/Location/GPS Coord. Mob. No and other)
over Private Fixed Wireless, DSP name
Ogero DSP and/or others to be Ogero DSP n/a
listed separately (Dedicated VPN||__Third Party DSP(1..) name
or not, to be listed separately) [lThrid Party DSP(..n) name
Total Count
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Content (c) tra:\ss:(c:‘r)t from ISP(z) to n/a n/a
Total Count
Ogero ISP Total Count n/a
ISP(1..) name Total Count
ISP(..n) name Total Count
DSP name Total Count
Ogero DSP Total Count
Third Party DSP(1..) name Total Count
Third Party DSP(..n) name Total Count
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P Name Billing/Ref. Number| Band/Channel ) (Tel. No, Mob. No and other)
Coordinates
Ogero ISP Total Count n/a
ISP(1..) name Total Count
ISP(..n) name Total Count
DSP name Total Count
Ogero DSP Total Count
Third Party DSP(1..) name Total Count
Third Party DSP(..n) name Total Count
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3,652,963.40 796.00 Fiber optic cable, 48 fibers, each fiber suitable  CBFO72
4,424,420.00 2,002.00 Single mode fiber optic cable, 96 fibers, G652D, (8L T*12F)  FHCBOO
4,066,340.52  8,052.00 Single Mode Fiber Optic Cable, 4 Fibers, G652D  FHCBO04
1,318,877.56  2,002.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 12 Fibers, G652D, (3L T*4)  FHCBOS

6,446,480.04  2,002.00  Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 144 Fibers, G652D, (12L T12F)  FHCBO6
11,816,918.64  2,012.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 288 Fibers, G652D, (24L T*12F)  FHCBO7

1,694,305.20 ' 840.00 Single mode fiber optic cable , 48 fibers, G652D, (4[ f‘liF) FHCB13
3,474,033.86 ‘ 22.00 Fiber closure small, number of fiber: 4-48, FHCO00
27,747,798.75 1.00 ODF up to 1584 SC/APC, Simplex ports, fully equipped FHOD60
444,024.00  900.00 Sub-duct pipe for fiber optic, dimension: outer diameter: 28mm  FHPIOO
7,350,254.18 151.00 Optical splitter preconnected 1¥16 ~ FHSP12
275,209.28 16.00 Optical splitter without preconnection 1*8 . FHSP13
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3,643,785.10 794.00 Fiber optic cable, 48 fibers, each fiber suitable CBFO72 Y-\A/.0/.Y
3,275,612.00 1,325.00 Single mode fiber optic cable, 96 fibers, G652D, (8L FHCBOO
_ T*12F)
940,100.24 1,838.00 Single Mode Fiber Optic Cable, 4 Fibers, G652D FHCBO04
4432494  66.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 12 Fibers, G652D, (3L  FHCBO5
T*4
6,019,472.34 1,778.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 144 Fibers, Gsszof " FHCBO6
| ) | (12L T12F) »
7,251,484.24 1,144.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 288 Fibers, G652D, (24L  FHCBO7
‘ T*12F) | |
115,449.60 80.00 Single mode fiber optic cable , 48 fibers, G652D, (4L FHCB13
| | T*12F) ) »
1,542,773.68 478.00 OM3, Multi mode Fiber Optic cable, 24 Fibers FHCB20
1,159,870.48 ' 4.00 ' Fiber closure small, number of fiber: 4-48, " FHCOO00 |
535,448.98 A 11.00 Opticai spli{ter preconnected 1*16  FHSP12
275,209.28 16.00 Optical splitter without preconnection 1*8  FHSP13
24,803,530.88 Y- VA/+0/- Y s dakuall Slgall arme
9,178.30 , 2.00 Fiber optic cable, 48 fibers, each fiber suitable CBFO72 Y-)A/-V/.Y
1,361.82 2.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 12 Fibers, G652D, (3L  FHCBO5 |
T*4
17,384.55 5.00 ' Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 144 Fibers, Gsszof " FHCBO6 |
(12L T12F)
1,545,278.44 236.00 Single mode Fiber Optic cable, 288 Fibers, G652D, (24L  FHCBO7
v T*12F) |
71,006.32 22.00 OM3, Multi mode Fiber Optic cable, 24 Fibers FHCB20
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EFM/HDSL

* Customer batch is a sequence number. For each Customer batch number, refated customers must be filled in “Custmer Batches * Sheet

Residy | 5 W5.8
idh | 6 LTE
Corporate 4 Mobile ISP 3G-4G
Corporate-VPN 8 FIBER/COPPER
OGERONET CABLE ONE 10 INTERNATIONAL BW FIBER
ISP POP1 ISP POP2 20 TRANSMISSION WIRELESS
ISP POP1 GDS 40 LOCAL CACHE WIRELESS
1
1
1
1
2
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